AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1829

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE KAUFER

Printer's No. 2496

- 1 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 27 and 28, by striking out all of
- line 27 and "(b)(4)" in line 28 and inserting 2
- 3 medical assistance provider which provided home care
- services and home health services under paragraph (1) 4
- 5 Amend Bill, page 2, line 29, by inserting after "of"
- 6 the
- 7 Amend Bill, page 2, line 29, by striking out "or" and
- 8 inserting
- 9 and
- 10 Amend Bill, page 3, line 1, by striking out "qualified_
- 11 entity" and inserting
- 12 medical assistance provider
- 13 Amend Bill, page 5, line 15, by inserting after "agency"
- where it occurs the second time 14
- 15 or an organization authorized by the department